Schiitzenbund Miirkisch-Oderland

Konigsschiessen
Schiitzenkonig
Gersdorf Falko
1. Ritter

Lau Uwe
2.Ritter

Steffen Mario
Wolf Gerald
Schiitzenkonigin
Steffen Michaela
1.Dame

Lau Heike
2.Dame

Wolf Kerstin
Kaiser Sophia

Jugendkonig

1. Platz
Waadt Leon

2. Platz

Ullrich Alexandra

2016

SV Schiffmiihle

SV Neuenhagen

SV Riidersdorf

Sgi. Letschin

SV Riidersdorf

SV Neuenhagen

Sgi. Letschin

SV Schiffimiihle

SV Schiffmiihle

Sgi. Letschin

Teiler 1
12

42

118

146

43,2

150

193

248

194

303

Teiler 2
36,8

178

199

291,0

51,2

221

296

290

231

393



Seniorenkonig

Maaf3 Falko
Schilk Dieter
Rosenthal Eberhard
Ziche Christian
Miihlbach Klemens
Seniorenkonigin

Schilk Ingrid
Schdling Heidrun
Berg Maria
Haber Kornelia

SV Riidersdorf

SV Neuenhagen
SV Schiffimiihle

SV Kruge-Gersdorf

SV Seelow

SV Neuenhagen

SV Riidersdorf
SV Schiffmiihle
SV Seelow

Herzlichen Gliickwunsch dem neuen Kénigshaus

13,6
18
93

217

90

73
80,8

91
127

Helga Schulz

54,8
64
228
245

93

77

87,6
129
131

Kreisschiitzenmeister

SB-MOL

a W.



